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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

ULFAT NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD SAQIB 

UMER RAFIQUE 

HASEEB BAHADAR 

MEHR MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

ALI BAHADAR

1

2

3

4

17100723

17100109

17100142

17100508

JHANG

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ENGG / SDO    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (MDA)

4 Case #  5E2022

5

6

7

8

MUHAMMAD HASSAN IRSHAD 

AIMAN ROUMAN KHAN 

MASOOD HADI 

MUHAMMAD FARAN YOUSAF 

IRSHAD AHMED

MUSHTAQ AHMED

HADI NAZEER ZIA

MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

1

2

3

4

17100529

17100444

17100781

17100018

VEHARI

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

INZA NAEEM GILANEE 

MUHAMMAD AHMER 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

HASSAN MURTAZA 

ASAD NAEEM SHAH

BASHIR AHMAD

ALLAH BAKHSH

HAJI FAZAL HUSSAIN TASAWAR

1

2

3

4

17100106

17100114

17100824

17100255

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN BASHIR 

ZUBAIR AHMAD 

AFTAB AHMAD 

BARGAZEEDA BUTT 

SYEDA ZARWA JAVED 

FATIMA KHAN 

KAINAT JABEEN 

BASHIR AHMAD

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YASIN

ABID IKRAM ULLAH BUTT

SYED JAVED HUSSAIN RIZVI

DUR MUHAMMAD KHAN

NISAR AHMAD

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

17100610

17100006

17100001

17100254

17100218

17100180

17100359

R.Y. KHAN

BHAKKAR

VEHARI

NAROWAL

LAHORE

MULTAN

MULTAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


