PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ENGG / SDO - (BS-17)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (MDA)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 5E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	17100723	1	ULFAT NAWAZ MEHR MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	17100109	2	MUHAMMAD SAQIB LIAQAT ALI	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	17100142	3	UMER RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	17100508	4	HASEEB BAHADAR ALI BAHADAR	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	17100529	5	MUHAMMAD HASSAN IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMED	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	17100444	6	AIMAN ROUMAN KHAN MUSHTAQ AHMED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	17100781	7	MASOOD HADI HADI NAZEER ZIA	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	17100018	8	MUHAMMAD FARAN YOUSAF MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMENDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	17100106	INZA NAEEM GILANEE ASAD NAEEM SHAH	MULTAN	FAIL			
2	17100114	MUHAMMAD AHMER BASHIR AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	FAIL			
3	17100824	MUHAMMAD ASLAM ALLAH BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	FAIL			
4	17100255	HASSAN MURTAZA HAJI FAZAL HUSSAIN TASAWAR	D.G. KHAN	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR ENGG / SDO - (BS-17)</u>

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (MDA)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 5E2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
5	17100610		MUHAMMAD IMRAN BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	FAIL	
6	17100006		ZUBAIR AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD	BHAKKAR	FAIL	
7	17100001		AFTAB AHMAD MUHAMMAD YASIN	VEHARI	FAIL	
8	17100254		BARGAZEEDA BUTT ABID IKRAM ULLAH BUTT	NAROWAL	FAIL	
9	17100218		SYEDA ZARWA JAVED SYED JAVED HUSSAIN RIZVI	LAHORE	FAIL	
10	17100180		FATIMA KHAN DUR MUHAMMAD KHAN	MULTAN	FAIL	
11	17100359		KAINAT JABEEN NISAR AHMAD	MULTAN	FAIL	

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.